
Revision History:

Laboratory Director:QC Manager:

Product ID/Lot ID: 1022006

Sample Name: PH618

Report Cover Page
Prepared for:

11/7/2022

221031-655-1

10/31/2022

Report Date:

Lab Sample ID:

Receipt Date:

ProHealth
555 Maple Ave
Carpinteria CA 93013

ND = Not Detected   /   LOD = Limit of Detection   /   LOQ = Limit of Quantification

ISO Accredidation Number: 99531    
Not all methods are ISO17025:2017 accredited     1 of 2



Lab Sample ID:
Results Unit

23g

98.8 mg

30.0 mg

3.6 mg

1.4 g

1.3 g

263 mg

20.4 g

*Ingredient specification verified by cGMP batch sheet inputs

221031-655-1Sample Name: PH618
Analyte Specification Conformance Test Method

Analytical

Serving Size

Vitamin C 90 mg TM0020

Zinc 23 mg ICP-MS

Biotin 2 mg LCMS

L-Glycine 1 g LCMS

L-Proline 1 g LCMS

Hyaluronic Acid 250 mg Input Verification*

Collagen Blend 20 g AOAC

ND = Not Detected   /   LOD = Limit of Detection   /   LOQ = Limit of Quantification

ISO Accredidation Number: 99531    
Not all methods are ISO17025:2017 accredited     2 of 2


