

3990 Ruth Way Suite D, Paso Robles, CA 93446 • 805-369-2123 • www.twinarborlabs.com

## **Report Cover Page**

Prepared for: ProHealth 555 Maple Ave Carpinteria CA 93013

Report Date:	11/7/2022
Lab Sample ID:	221031-655-1
Receipt Date:	10/31/2022

Sample Name: PH618 Product ID/Lot ID: 1022006

QC Manager:

Revision History:

Laboratory Director: \_\_\_\_\_\_



ND = Not Detected / LOD = Limit of Detection / LOQ = Limit of Quantification



3990 Ruth Way Suite D, Paso Robles, CA 93446 • 805-369-2123 • www.twinarborlabs.com

mple Name: PH618				Lab Sample ID:	221031-655-1
Analyte	Results	Unit	Specification	Conformance	Test Method
Analytical					
Serving Size	23g				
Vitamin C	98.8	mg	90 mg		TM0020
Zinc	30.0	mg	23 mg		ICP-MS
Biotin	3.6	mg	2 mg		LCMS
L-Glycine	1.4	g	1 g		LCMS
L-Proline	1.3	g	1 g		LCMS
Hyaluronic Acid	263	mg	250 mg		Input Verification*
Collagen Blend	20.4	g	20 g		AOAC

\*Ingredient specification verified by cGMP batch sheet inputs

ND = Not Detected / LOD = Limit of Detection / LOQ = Limit of Quantification



